Luckbray Restaurant Menu

Starters

(V) Brie Wedges £5.25

Breaded deep fried brie served with salad and sweet chilli dip

Crispy Chilli Beef £6.45
Beef strips coated in sweet chilli sauce topped with chili flakes
served with salad and sweet chilli dip

(V) (VV) (GF) Creamy Garlic and Cheese Mushrooms ~ £6.25

Fried mushrooms in a creamy garlic and cheese sauce served
with toasted tortilla

(V) (VV) (GF) Onion Bhaiji £5.95
Onions and coriander in our own bhaiji mix served with yoghurt
and mint sauce and salad

£8.25
Panko Tiger Prawns
Served with salad and lemon mayo
BBQ Chicken Wings £6.25
Served with salad
Hot Smoked Salmon £7.95
Served with oatcakes, salad and beetroot chutney
Crab Cakes £6.50
Served on a bed of Asian slaw with a hoi sin sauce
Cracking Chicken (Spicy) £6.25
Breaded chicken strips tossed in cracking BBQ sauce, topped with
sesame seeds and chili flakes served with salad
Garlic Bread £4.95
3 slices off garlic bread served with salad
Add Cheese £1.00
All the B’s Sharing Platter £19.95

Brie Wedges, Chilli Beef, Onion Bhaji, BBQ Wings and Garlic Bread
served with salad, sweet chilli dip, yoghurt and mint dip

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan




Luckbray Restaurant Menu

Mains

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Battered chicken in sweet & sour sauce
Served with boiled rice and prawn crackers Add Chips £1.00

Chip Shop
Battered Black Pudding, White Pudding, Smoked Sausage and
Haddock Goujon served with chips, ketchup and mushy peas

Haddock
Baftered haddock served with peas, chips, tartare sauce and
lemon

Scampi
Breaded scampi served with peas, chips, tartare sauce and
lemon

Steak and Ale Pie
Stewed steak in a Guinness gravy served with puff pastry, new
potatoes, skirlie and peas

Creamy Chicken Carbonara
Tagliatelle pasta in a creamy carbonara and bacon sauce
topped with breaded chicken and parmesan served with
toasted cheese ciabatta roll Add Chips £1.00

(GF) Luckbray Chicken
GCrilled Chicken breast with pancetta and mushroom sauce
served with new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Braised Venison
Venison braised in red wine served with jus, mashed potatoes
and seasonal vegetables

Twisted Cullen Skink
Smoked haddock fillet poached in milk served on a bed of
sauteed potatoes and vegetables with a creamy leek and
parsley sauce

Caeser Salad
Iceberg lettuce with grilled chicken, bacon lardons, croutons,
parmesan shavings and Caeser dressing
(GF without croutons)

£14.95

£15.25

£16.50

£13.95

£14.75

£14.95

£14.25

£21.95

£16.95

£11.95

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan
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Vegetarian and Vegan

(V) Mac ‘n’ Cheese
Macaroni in cheese sauce, grilled mozzarella served with
tomato, peas, and chips
Add Pulled Pork £2.50
Add Crispy Bacon £1.50

(GF) (V) Grilled Halloumi and Vegetables

Served with coconut rice and a creamy korma sauce

(V) (GF) Sweet Potato Risotto
Served with gluten free tortilla chips

(V) (VV) (GF) Teriyaki Stir Fry
Vegetables and rice noodles stir fried in a teriyaki marinade

(V) (VV) Vegetable Fdijitas
Served with wraps, salsa, and guacamole

From the Grill

Fajitas
Chicken £14.50; Steak £15.95; Mixed; chicken and steak £18.95
Served with wraps, salsa, guacamole, and sour cream
Gluten Free wraps available

Mixed Girill

40z sirloin, 40z gammon, grilled chicken breast, two sausages,
black pudding, two bacon, fried egg, mushrooms, onion rings,
tomato, peas, and chips

Steaks

Fillet
Sirloin
Rib-Eye
All served with tomato, peas, mushrooms, onion rings and chips
ADD GARLIC PRAWNS

Steak Sauces
Peppercorn, Diane, or Blue Cheese

(GF) GAMMON
Served with tomato, peas, chips and egg or pineapple

£12.95

£14.95

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

£26.95

£25.95
£18.95
£18.95

£5.00
£2.50

£14.95

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan
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Burgers and Wraps

6oz Beef Burger
Beef burger

Cheeseburger
Beef burger topped with cheese

Bacon cheeseburger
Beef burger topped with cheese bacon

Double bacon cheeseburger
2 beef burgers topped with cheese and bacon

Chilli burger

Beef burger topped with cheese and chilli beef

Black "n” blue burger
Beef burger topped with blue cheese and black pudding

New York Chicken burger
Breaded chicken breast, bacon and mozzarella on a bed of
lettuce and BBQ sauce

Pulled Pork burger
Beef burger topped with cheese and pulled pork

Veggie Burger

Veggie burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion and burger relish

All burgers are served in a flour bun with salad, coleslaw, onion

rings, & chips (unless otherwise stated)

£9.95

£11.50

£12.50

£15.95

£14.95

£14.95

£13.95

£14.95

£11.95

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan
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Desserts
(V) Sticky Toffee Pudding

Homemade sticky toffee pudding with homemade toffee sauce
Served with cream or ice-cream

(V) (VV) Chocolate Orange Cake

Served with cream or ice-cream

(V) (GF) Rice Pudding

Warm rice pudding served with berry compote

(V) Toffee Apple Brioche French Toast
Brioche French toast with warm apples and toffee sauce
Served with cream or ice-cream

(V) Black Cherry Trifle

Trifle sponge, vanilla custard, black cherry compote and cream

Abby’s Cheesecake of the Week

Served with cream or ice-cream

(V) Hot Banoffee Waffle

Belgian Waffle topped with banana, hot toffee sauce and
honeycomb ice cream

(V) (VV) (GF) Hot Chocolate Brownie

Hot Chocolate Brownie served with chocolate sauce

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.25

£4.50

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

Allergens: (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VV) Vegan




