<u>Starters</u>	
(V) Brie Wedges Breaded deep fried brie served with salad and sweet chilli dip	£5.25
Crispy Chilli Beef Beef strips coated in sweet chilli sauce topped with chili flakes served with salad and sweet chilli dip	£6.45
(V) (VV) (GF) Creamy Garlic and Cheese Mushrooms Fried mushrooms in a creamy garlic and cheese sauce served with toasted tortilla	£6.25
(V) (VV) (GF) Onion Bhaji Onions and coriander in our own bhaji mix served with yoghurt	£5.95
and mint sauce and salad Panko Tiger Prawns Served with salad and lemon mayo	£8.25
BBQ Chicken Wings Served with salad	£6.25
Hot Smoked Salmon Served with oatcakes, salad and beetroot chutney	£7.95
Crab Cakes Served on a bed of Asian slaw with a hoi sin sauce	£6.50
Cracking Chicken (Spicy) Breaded chicken strips tossed in cracking BBQ sauce, topped with sesame seeds and chili flakes served with salad	£6.25
Garlic Bread 3 slices off garlic bread served with salad Add Cheese £1.00	£4.95
All the B's Sharing Platter Brie Wedges, Chilli Beef, Onion Bhaji, BBQ Wings and Garlic Bread served with salad, sweet chilli dip, yoghurt and mint dip	£19.95

<u>Mains</u>	
Sweet & Sour Chicken Battered chicken in sweet & sour sauce Served with boiled rice and prawn crackers Add Chips £1.00	£14.95
Chip Shop Battered Black Pudding, White Pudding, Smoked Sausage and Haddock Goujon served with chips, ketchup and mushy peas	£15.25
Haddock Battered haddock served with peas, chips, tartare sauce and lemon	£16.50
Scampi Breaded scampi served with peas, chips, tartare sauce and lemon	£13.95
Steak and Ale Pie Stewed steak in a Guinness gravy served with puff pastry, new potatoes, skirlie and peas	£14.75
Creamy Chicken Carbonara Tagliatelle pasta in a creamy carbonara and bacon sauce topped with breaded chicken and parmesan served with toasted cheese ciabatta roll Add Chips £1.00	£14.95
(GF) Luckbray Chicken Grilled Chicken breast with pancetta and mushroom sauce served with new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	£14.25
Braised Venison Venison braised in red wine served with jus, mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables	£21.95
Twisted Cullen Skink Smoked haddock fillet poached in milk served on a bed of sauteed potatoes and vegetables with a creamy leek and parsley sauce	£16.95
Caeser Salad Iceberg lettuce with grilled chicken, bacon lardons, croutons, parmesan shavings and Caeser dressing (GF without croutons)	£11.95

<u>Vegetarian and Vegan</u>	
(V) Mac 'n' Cheese Macaroni in cheese sauce, grilled mozzarella served with tomato, peas, and chips Add Pulled Pork £2.50 Add Crispy Bacon £1.50	£12.95
(GF) (V) Grilled Halloumi and Vegetables Served with coconut rice and a creamy korma sauce	£14.95
(V) (GF) Sweet Potato Risotto Served with gluten free tortilla chips	£13.95
(V) (VV) (GF) Teriyaki Stir Fry Vegetables and rice noodles stir fried in a teriyaki marinade	£12.95
(V) (VV) Vegetable Fajitas Served with wraps, salsa, and guacamole	£12.95
From the Grill	
Fajitas Chicken £14.50; Steak £15.95; Mixed; chicken and steak £18.95 Served with wraps, salsa, guacamole, and sour cream Gluten Free wraps available	
Mixed Grill 4oz sirloin, 4oz gammon, grilled chicken breast, two sausages, black pudding, two bacon, fried egg, mushrooms, onion rings, tomato, peas, and chips	£26.95
Steaks Fillet Sirloin Rib-Eye	£25.95 £18.95 £18.95
All served with tomato, peas, mushrooms, onion rings and chips ADD GARLIC PRAWNS Steak Sauces Peppercorn, Diane, or Blue Cheese	£5.00 £2.50
(GF) GAMMON Served with tomato, peas, chips and egg or pineapple	£14.95

Burgers and Wraps	
60z Beef Burger Beef burger	£9.95
Cheeseburger Beef burger topped with cheese	£11.50
Bacon cheeseburger Beef burger topped with cheese bacon	£12.50
Double bacon cheeseburger 2 beef burgers topped with cheese and bacon	£15.95
Chilli burger Beef burger topped with cheese and chilli beef	£14.95
Black `n` blue burger Beef burger topped with blue cheese and black pudding	£14.95
New York Chicken burger Breaded chicken breast, bacon and mozzarella on a bed of lettuce and BBQ sauce	£13.95
Pulled Pork burger Beef burger topped with cheese and pulled pork	£14.95
Veggie Burger Veggie burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion and burger relish	£11.95
All burgers are served in a flour bun with salad, coleslaw, onion rings, & chips (unless otherwise stated)	

<u>Desserts</u>	
(V) Sticky Toffee Pudding Homemade sticky toffee pudding with homemade toffee sauce Served with cream or ice-cream	£5.50
(V) (VV) Chocolate Orange Cake Served with cream or ice-cream	£5.50
(V) (GF) Rice Pudding Warm rice pudding served with berry compote	£5.50
(V) Toffee Apple Brioche French Toast Brioche French toast with warm apples and toffee sauce Served with cream or ice-cream	£5.25
(V) Black Cherry Trifle Trifle sponge, vanilla custard, black cherry compote and cream	£4.50
Abby's Cheesecake of the Week Served with cream or ice-cream	£5.95
(V) Hot Banoffee Waffle Belgian Waffle topped with banana, hot toffee sauce and honeycomb ice cream	£4.95
(V) (VV) (GF) Hot Chocolate Brownie Hot Chocolate Brownie served with chocolate sauce	£4.95